m TrailTrophy Flims-Laax
Flims-Laax / 04.08.2017

0000
MACKH, Jonas
[J0: Bone Fackers Boll eV
(0: 84
0: 22.00 km 00000/000: DNF (of 301)
Rider Class 00000/000: DNF (of 301)
000000: 29:53.35

aooo: 00000: DNF(of 153)
Rider Class Men 0000000: 29:53.35
aodo 0ooo aoo
000 a0 a0 oo oo a0 000 a0 ao oo a0

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
o1 2:53.35 92 0:44.60 139  0:44.60 2:53.35 92 0:4460 139  0:44.60
o 2 2:43.34 106  0:40.39 159  0:40.39 5:36.70 103 1:24.99 149  1:24.99
o3 1:2436 117 0:22.28 174  0:22.28 7:01.07 104  1:47.28 149  1:47.28
oo 4 2:46.69 92 0:36.20 139  0:36.20 9:47.76 97  2:23.48 144  2:23.48
s 4:01.54 103  0:40.62 145  0:40.62 13:49.31 95  3:04.10 142  3:04.10
o6 1:50.05 104 0:18.78 149  0:18.78 15:39.36 93 3:22.80 140  3:22.89
o7 4:27.00 114  1:1953 174  1:19.53 20:06.37 102  4:42.42 150  4:42.42
o8 4:59.90 105 1:11.61 158  1:11.61 25:06.28 103  5:54.04 147  5:54.04
o9 2:04.08 123  0:40.84 193  0:40.84 27:10.36 103  6:34.88 150  6:34.88
0o 10 2:30.47 117  0:38.67 176  0:38.67 29:40.84 102  7:13.56 151  7:13.56
0o 11 fehlt! fehlt!
0o 12 fehlt! fehlt!
0o 13 fehlt! fehlt!
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